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Item.No. Institute Name/ ID 
111 CC Decision (6

th
 & 7

th
 April, 2021) 

 
Examining Authority / 

Hospital 

 
 

 

 

Pradesh Board of 

Technical 

Education Guru 

Govind Singh Marg 

Lucknow  

Uttar Pradesh 

 

926/ 

UP-14 / 

2021-

2022 

Avadh College Of 

Pharmacy Vill 

Nindura Tehsil 

Fatepur Distt 

Barabanki 225 302 / 

PCI - 155 

1. Granted approval for 2021-2022 academic 

session for conduct of 3rd year for 60 

admissions for B.Pharm course. 

 

 Allowed 60 admissions in 2021-2022 in 1st 

year (B.Pharm). 

 

2. Extension of approval upto 2021-2022 

academic session for 60 admissions for 

D.Pharm course. 

 

 

 

 

B.Pharm  
 

The Registrar  

Dr APJ Abdul 

Kalam Technical 

University Institute 

of Engineering and 

Technology 

Campus Sitapur 

Road Lucknow 

D.Pharm 
 

The Secretary  

Uttar Pradesh Board 

of Technical 

Education Guru 

Govind Singh Marg 

Lucknow  

Uttar Pradesh 

 

 

927/ 

UP-15 / 

2021-

2022 

Ayushi College Of 

Pharmacy Vill 

Darshrathpur P O 

Sakauti N H 58 Distt 

Meerut / PCI - 166 

 

 Extension of approval upto 2021-2022 

academic session for 60 admissions for 

D.Pharm course. 

 

D.Pharm 
 

The Secretary 

Uttar Pradesh Board 

of Technical 

Education Guru 

Govind Singh Marg 

Lucknow  

Uttar Pradesh 

 

928/ 

UP-16 / 

2021-

2022 

Azad Institute Of 

Pharmacy And 

Research Azadpuram 

Natkur Post 

Chandrwal Via Bangla 

Bazar Road Lucknow 

/ PCI – 168 

1. Extension of approval upto 2021-2022 

academic session for 100 admissions for 

B.Pharm course. 

 

2. Extension of approval upto 2021-2022 

academic session for 60 admissions for 

D.Pharm course. 

 

 

 

B.Pharm  
 

The Registrar  

Dr APJ Abdul 

Kalam Technical 

University Institute 

of Engineering and 

Technology 

Campus Sitapur 

Road Lucknow 

D.Pharm 
 

The Secretary  

Uttar Pradesh Board 
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