Item.No.	Institute Name/ ID	111 CC Decision (6 <sup>th</sup> & 7 <sup>th</sup> April, 2021)	Examining Authority / Hospital
926/ UP-14 / 2021- 2022	Avadh College Of Pharmacy Vill Nindura Tehsil Fatepur Distt Barabanki 225 302 / PCI - 155	<ol> <li>Granted approval for 2021-2022 academic session for conduct of 3rd year for 60 admissions for B.Pharm course.</li> <li>Allowed 60 admissions in 2021-2022 in 1st year (B.Pharm).</li> <li>Extension of approval upto 2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions for D.Pharm course.</li> </ol>	Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh  B.Pharm The Registrar Dr APJ Abdul Kalam Technical University Institute of Engineering and Technology Campus Sitapur Road Lucknow D.Pharm The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh
927/) (UP-15 /) (2021-) (2022)	Ayushi College Of Pharmacy Vill Darshrathpur P O Sakauti N H 58 Distt Meerut / PCI - 166	Extension of approval upto 2021-2022 (academic session for 60 admissions for D.Pharm course.)	D.Pharm The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh
928/ UP-16 / 2021- 2022	Azad Institute Of Pharmacy And Research Azadpuram Natkur Post Chandrwal Via Bangla Bazar Road Lucknow / PCI – 168	<ol> <li>Extension of approval upto 2021-2022         academic session for 100 admissions for         B.Pharm course.</li> <li>Extension of approval upto 2021-2022         academic session for 60 admissions for         D.Pharm course.</li> </ol>	B.Pharm The Registrar Dr APJ Abdul Kalam Technical University Institute of Engineering and Technology Campus Sitapur Road Lucknow D.Pharm The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board